
Spare parts 2008
Upper beam assembly with 
0043 - A-x-SO Upper beam assembly with Ø=55mm solid steerings L = x (x = number of prisms)  
 
0043 - A-x-SP Upper beam assembly with Ø=33mm split steerings L = x (x = number of prisms)  

Spare parts 2008
Steering split
 1195   Steering split, Ø=33mm  

1195 - A Steering split Ø=33mm, including bolt, lock-nut & low nut

Spare parts 2008
Steering solid
1196   Steering solid, Ø=55mm  
 
1196 - A Steering solid Ø=55mm, including bolt, lock-nut & low nut

Spare parts 2008
Bolt M6S M8x50H
2068   Bolt M6S M8x50H

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M8
2010   Lock-nut M6M M8

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate upper
Cover plate upper

0012 - x Cover plate upper L = x (x = number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0012 - 2000 Cover plate upper L = 2000mm 

0257 - x Cover plate upper anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0257 - 1165 Cover plate upper anti-theft L=1165  
 
0257 - 2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0257 - X-2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0257 - A-2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm  

Spare parts 2008
Vertical beam
0057 - 1000 Vertical beam L = 1000 mm  
 
0057 - x Vertical beam L = x (x = length visual) mm

Spare parts 2008
Sliding door
0102   Sliding door

Spare parts 2008
Frame screw
0245   Frame screw

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate lower 
Cover plate lower 

0260 - x Cover plate lower L = x (number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0260 - 1881,5 Cover plate lower L = 1881,5mm (for 58/120 prism sign)  
 
0260 - 2000 Cover plate lower L = 2000mm  
 
0260 - 30 Cover plate lower L = 30 prism sign  
 
0260 - 38 Cover plate lower L = 38 prism sign  
 
0260 - 58 Cover plate lower L = 58 prism sign  
 
0260 - 120 Cover plate lower L = 120 prism sign  
 
0258   Cover plate lower anti-theft extrusion  
 
0258 - x Cover plate lower anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0258 - 1165 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 1165 mm  
 
0258 - 2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - X-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - A-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate lower 
Cover plate lower 

0260 - x Cover plate lower L = x (number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0260 - 1881,5 Cover plate lower L = 1881,5mm (for 58/120 prism sign)  
 
0260 - 2000 Cover plate lower L = 2000mm  
 
0260 - 30 Cover plate lower L = 30 prism sign  
 
0260 - 38 Cover plate lower L = 38 prism sign  
 
0260 - 58 Cover plate lower L = 58 prism sign  
 
0260 - 120 Cover plate lower L = 120 prism sign  
 
0258   Cover plate lower anti-theft extrusion  
 
0258 - x Cover plate lower anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0258 - 1165 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 1165 mm  
 
0258 - 2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - X-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - A-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm

Spare parts 2008
Drive beam assembly Belt system
0011 - A-x Drive beam assembly Belt system  L = x (x = number of prisms)

Spare parts 2008
Solid prism 100mm
1192 - x Solid prism 100mm, L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Blade 100mm
1193 - x Blade 100mm, L = x (x = length) mm  
 
1546 - x Plastic blade 100mm, grey L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Core Prismavision
0050 - x Core Prismavision, L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Ring clip
0051   Ring clip

Spare parts 2008
Posting clip
0246   Posting clip  
 
0246 - A Posting clip including rivet



Spare parts 2008
Upper beam assembly with steerings
0043 - A-x-SO Upper beam assembly with Ø=55mm solid steerings L = x (x = number of prisms)  
 
0043 - A-x-SP Upper beam assembly with Ø=33mm split steerings L = x (x = number of prisms)  

Spare parts 2008
Steering split
1195   Steering split, Ø=33mm  

1195 - A Steering split Ø=33mm, including bolt, lock-nut & low nut

Spare parts 2008
Steering solid
1196   Steering solid, Ø=55mm  
 
1196 - A Steering solid Ø=55mm, including bolt, lock-nut & low nut  

Spare parts 2008
Bolt M6S M8x50H
2068   Bolt M6S M8x50H

Spare parts 2008
Lock-nut M6M M8
2010   Lock-nut M6M M8

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate upper
Cover plate upper

0012 - x Cover plate upper L = x (x = number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0012 - 2000 Cover plate upper L = 2000mm 

0257 - x Cover plate upper anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0257 - 1165 Cover plate upper anti-theft L=1165  
 
0257 - 2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0257 - X-2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0257 - A-2005 Cover plate upper anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm  

Spare parts 2008
Vertical beam
0057 - 1000 Vertical beam L = 1000 mm  
 
0057 - x Vertical beam L = x (x = length visual) mm

Spare parts 2008
Sliding door
0102   Sliding door

Spare parts 2008
Frame screw
0245   Frame screw

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate lower
Cover plate lower 

0260 - x Cover plate lower L = x (number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0260 - 1881,5 Cover plate lower L = 1881,5mm (for 58/120 prism sign)  
 
0260 - 2000 Cover plate lower L = 2000mm  
 
0260 - 30 Cover plate lower L = 30 prism sign  
 
0260 - 38 Cover plate lower L = 38 prism sign  
 
0260 - 58 Cover plate lower L = 58 prism sign  
 
0260 - 120 Cover plate lower L = 120 prism sign  
 
0258   Cover plate lower anti-theft extrusion  
 
0258 - x Cover plate lower anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0258 - 1165 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 1165 mm  
 
0258 - 2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - X-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - A-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm

Spare parts 2008
Cover plate lower
Cover plate lower 

0260 - x Cover plate lower L = x (number of prisms) prism sign  
 
0260 - 1881,5 Cover plate lower L = 1881,5mm (for 58/120 prism sign)  
 
0260 - 2000 Cover plate lower L = 2000mm  
 
0260 - 30 Cover plate lower L = 30 prism sign  
 
0260 - 38 Cover plate lower L = 38 prism sign  
 
0260 - 58 Cover plate lower L = 58 prism sign  
 
0260 - 120 Cover plate lower L = 120 prism sign  
 
0258   Cover plate lower anti-theft extrusion  
 
0258 - x Cover plate lower anti-theft L = x (x = number of prisms) prisms per sign  
 
0258 - 1165 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 1165 mm  
 
0258 - 2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - X-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with holes L = 2005 mm  
 
0258 - A-2005 Cover plate lower anti-theft with locks L = 2005 mm

Spare parts 2008
Drive beam assembly Belt system
0011 - A-x Drive beam assembly Belt system  L = x (x = number of prisms)

Spare parts 2008
Solid prism 100mm
1192 - x Solid prism 100mm, L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Blade 100mm
1193 - x Blade 100mm, L = x (x = length) mm  
 
1546 - x Plastic blade 100mm, grey L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Core Prismavision
0050 - x Core Prismavision, L = x (x = length) mm

Spare parts 2008
Ring clip
0051   Ring clip

Spare parts 2008
Posting clip
0246   Posting clip  
 
0246 - A Posting clip including rivet






